
 
 
 
 
 
              

Web site: www.nitt.edu 

 
NOTIVCE INVITING TENDERS : NITT/EM/EO/PURCHASE/PLUMBING MATERIALS/2014 -15 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION  
 
 

 

Ref: NITT/EMD/COW/PLUMBING MATERIALS / Enq No.35 (36) /14 -15                            Date: 05.05.2014 
 

The Estate Officer , Estate Maintenance Department , NIT, Trichy – 620 015 invites on behalf of the Director, 

NIT, Trichy – 620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the reputed suppliers, Trichy. 

The Tender will be opened at 3.00 P.M on  21.05.2014 at the Registrar chamber in the presence of those 

present. The Tender documents must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to the Director, NIT, 

Trichy-15.  

 

Enq. 
No 

Est. 
Id. No 

Name of work Estimate 
Cost 

Rs. Ps. 

Earnest 
Money 
Rs. Ps. 

Last date for 
issue of tender 

schedule 

Last date for 
submission of 

tender 

Tender 
Cost 

Rs. Ps. 

 

35 

 

36 

 
Purchase of plumbing 
materials 

 

98,525/- 

 

1,970/- 

 

20.05.2014 

 
21.05.2014 

up to 
2.00 PM 

 

150/- 

             
 

 The tender should accompany Earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as detailed above through 
a demand draft drawn from any nationalized bank / scheduled bank in favor of The Director, National Institute of 
Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer and will be retained in the 
case of successful tenderer. 
 
 The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded from the institute’s web site and also be seen 
in the Notice board of office of the Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Dept, NIT,Trichy-15 during office hours on 
any working days. 
 

 
 

Chief of woks         
 
 

 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

(DEEMED UNIVERSITY) 

ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

http://www.nitt.edu/

